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MONDAY, 14 AUG 2023: KINGDOM BUSINESS TOUR

9:30 AM | Worship
9:55 AM | Devotion — Pastor Derrill Corbin
10:35 AM | Awards
10:45 AM | Business 1 — Featured Business in Asia Pacific
11:10 AM | Business 2 — Featured Business in Africa
11:35 AM  Business 3 — Featured Business in Europe
12:05 PM | BREAK
12:30 PM | Business 4 — Featured Business in Latin America
12:55 PM | Business 5 — Featured Business in North America
1:15 PM  Closing

1:30 PM  END

TUESDAY, 15 AUG 2023: CONFERENCE - TRAINING

9:30 AM | Worship

9:55 AM  Devotion — Pastor Anthony Moore
10:30 AM | Awards
10:35 AM | Called for the Marketplace [Part 1] — Patrice Tsague
11:00 AM ' BREAK

11:05 AM ' Andy Mason
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11:30 AM ' Shae Bynes
11:55 AM  Breakout — Connect Meeting / Networking
12:15 PM | BREAK
12:30 PM | Soorin Backer
12:55 PM | Os Hillman
1:15 PM | Marketplace Pioneers Panel
1:50 PM | Closing

2:.00PM END

WEDNESDAY, 16 AUG 2023: CONFERENCE — COACHING

9:30 AM  Worship

9:55 AM  Devotion — Pastor Noela Lumande
10:30 AM | Awards
10:35 AM | Susan Schramm
11:00 AM BREAK

11:05 AM  Journey to my Marketplace Calling — Robert Fukui

11:30 AM | Nick Vujicic
11:55 AM ' Breakout Session
12:20 PM BREAK

12:40 PM | The Theology of Business — Jeff Van Duzer
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New Generation Marketplace Panel
Closing

END

THURSDAY, 17 AUG 2023: INVESTORS FORUM

9:30 AM

9:55 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

11:00 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:05 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Worship

Devotion — Pastor Gabriel Oleko

Awards

Called for the Marketplace [Part 2] — Patrice Tsague
Sustainable Innovation, Value and Delight for Marketplace Leaders — Tim Abels
BREAK

Investors Forum Opening

Revenuism — Edward Fitzpatrick

Investment Panel

BREAK

Investors Forum

Business Pitch

Investors’ Comments

Closing

END
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FRIDAY, 18 AUG 2023: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PLAN COMPETITION

9:30 AM ' Opening
10:05 AM | Competitor from Africa — Claudia Waithaka
10:35 AM | Competitor from Europe — Nadya Koleva
11:10 AM ' Competitor from North America — Jacob & Tiffany Quifiones
11:45 AM BREAK
12:05 PM | Keynote Speaker — Dominic Gitau
12:25 PM | BE Creed
12:35 PM | Judges’ Comments
12:50 PM | Audience Choice Winner Announcement
1:00 PM | Closing

1:30 PM  END

SATURDAY, 19 AUG 2023: STATE OF THE MINISTRY

11:00 AM  Worship

11:05 AM  Welcome

11:20 AM ' Awards

11:30 AM  Keynote Speaker — Nick Vujicic

11:45 AM | State of the Ministry — Patrice Tsague
12:05 PM | Updates from North America

12:10 PM | Updates from Latin America
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14 -19 Auc 2023

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

Updates from Europe

Updates from Asia Pacific
Updates from Africa

Worship

Announcement of IBPC Winner
Closing

END
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