Times listed below are according to U.S. Eastern time | Time Converter

MONDAY, 14 AUG 2023: KINGDOM BUSINESS TOUR

9:30 AM	Worship
9:55 AM	Devotion – Pastor Derrill Corbin
10:35 AM	Awards
10:45 AM	Business 1 – Featured Business in Asia Pacific
11:10 AM	Business 2 – Featured Business in Africa
11:35 AM	Business 3 – Featured Business in Europe
12:05 PM	BREAK
12:30 PM	Business 4 – Featured Business in Latin America
12:55 PM	Business 5 – Featured Business in North America
1:15 PM	Closing
1:30 PM	END

TUESDAY, 15 AUG 2023: CONFERENCE - TRAINING

9:30 AM	Worship
9:55 AM	Devotion – Pastor Anthony Moore
10:30 AM	Awards
10:35 AM	Called for the Marketplace [Part 1] – Patrice Tsague
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:05 AM	Andy Mason

11:30 AM	Shae Bynes
11:55 AM	Breakout – Connect Meeting / Networking
12:15 PM	BREAK
12:30 PM	Soorin Backer
12:55 PM	Os Hillman
1:15 PM	Marketplace Pioneers Panel
1:50 PM	Closing
2:00 PM	END

WEDNESDAY, 16 AUG 2023: CONFERENCE - COACHING

9:30 AM	Worship
9:55 AM	Devotion – Pastor Noela Lumande
10:30 AM	Awards
10:35 AM	Susan Schramm
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:05 AM	Journey to my Marketplace Calling – Robert Fukui
11:30 AM	Nick Vujicic
11:55 AM	Breakout Session
12:20 PM	BREAK
12:40 PM	The Theology of Business – Jeff Van Duzer

1:05 PM	New Generation Marketplace Panel
1:50 PM	Closing
2:00 PM	END

THURSDAY, 17 AUG 2023: INVESTORS FORUM

9:30 AM	Worship
9:55 AM	Devotion – Pastor Gabriel Oleko
10:30 AM	Awards
10:35 AM	Called for the Marketplace [Part 2] – Patrice Tsague
11:00 AM	Sustainable Innovation, Value and Delight for Marketplace Leaders – Tim Abels
11:25 AM	BREAK
11:30 AM	Investors Forum Opening
11:35 AM	Revenuism – Edward Fitzpatrick
12:00 PM	Investment Panel
12:30 PM	BREAK
12:50 PM	Investors Forum
1:05 PM	Business Pitch
1:30 PM	Investors' Comments
1:45 PM	Closing
2:00 PM	END

FRIDAY, 18 AUG 2023: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PLAN COMPETITION

9:30 AM	Opening
10:05 AM	Competitor from Africa – Claudia Waithaka
10:35 AM	Competitor from Europe – Nadya Koleva
11:10 AM	Competitor from North America – Jacob & Tiffany Quiñones
11:45 AM	BREAK
12:05 PM	Keynote Speaker – Dominic Gitau
12:25 PM	BE Creed
12:35 PM	Judges' Comments
12:50 PM	Audience Choice Winner Announcement
1:00 PM	Closing
1:30 PM	END

SATURDAY, 19 AUG 2023: STATE OF THE MINISTRY

11:00 AM	Worship
11:05 AM	Welcome
11:20 AM	Awards
11:30 AM	Keynote Speaker – Nick Vujicic
11:45 AM	State of the Ministry – Patrice Tsague
12:05 PM	Updates from North America
12:10 PM	Updates from Latin America

12:15 PM	Updates from Europe
12:20 PM	Updates from Asia Pacific
12:25 PM	Updates from Africa
12:30 PM	Worship
12:40 PM	Announcement of IBPC Winner
12:50 PM	Closing
1:00 PM	END